pursements

Actual

-$400,373
$2,384,115
$2,169,998

-$186,256




ment Balance

serve Account

9/30/2008
$569,909
$100,000

$25,000
$13,359
$11,650
$6,979
$92

$726,989

10/31/2008
$571,124
$100,000

$25,000
$13,278
$11,708
$6,997
S0

$728,107




to Date

$221,158

$190,946

$185,378

$597,482

24%

08/09 Budget

Target % Collected




October
2,245.29
1,729.02

5,670.40
un Permits 80.00

FYTD
13,502.85
12,090.54

5,670.40
210.00

Encumbr

Budget
30,000.00
35,000.00
89,092.00
88,000.00

1,000.00

9,724.71

31,473.79

0.00

243,092.00

211,618.21




Sheriff's Office

Expenses

Salaries & Wages-Regular
Salaries & Wages-Overtime
Salaries & Wages-Sep Allow
Salaries & Wages-Part Time
FICA

Retirement

Hospitalization
Supplemental Retirement
Uniforms

Automotive Supplies

Office Supplies
Departmental Supplies
Travel

Telephone & Postage
Utilities

Printing

October

57,257.57
7,719.07
4,315.34
4,204.81
5,431.11
3,088.03
8,400.79
3,015.48

87.00
7,476.82
247.89
518.21
39.22
1,545.54

62.05

FYTD

234,723.03

13,206.11
17,261.36
10,993.58
20,374.33
11,882.72
33,292.39
11,679.77

87.00
24,924.20
324.05
948.68
1,095.96
5,300.35
202.38

158.00

Encumbr

1,879.16
319.01

2,198.08

200.00

Budget

684,740.00

58,000.00
51,785.00
26,628.00
62,818.00
36,098.00
83,943.00
37,137.00
8,000.00
60,000.00
1,500.00
14,234.00
4,500.00
9,600.00
750.00

375.00

Remaining
Budget

450,016.97

44,793.89
34,523.64
15,634.42
42,443.67
24,215.28
50,650.61
25,457.23
7,913.00
33,196.64
856.94
11,087.24
3,404.04
4,299.65
547.62

17.00

% Used
34.28%
22.77%
33.33%
41.29%
32.43%
32.92%
39.66%
31.45%

1.09%
44.67%
42.87%
22.11%
24.35%
55.21%
26.98%

95.47%



Maint & Repair-Equip
Maint & Repair-Vehicle
Advertising

Laundry & Dry Cleaning
Employee Training
Contracted Svcs
Insurance & Bonds
Dues & Subscriptions
K-9 Expenses

Capital Outlay-Equipment
Capital Outlay-DP Equip
Capital Outlay-Vehicles
Lease Payments

Total Sheriff Expenses

580.90 2,826.48 8,000.00 5,173.52 35.33%
3,594.21 8,325.94 2,813.00 31,722.00 20,583.06 35.11%
16.00 16.00 0.00 100.00%

190.43 482.53 1,500.00 1,017.47 32.17%
80.00 40.00 2,000.00 1,960.00 2.00%
2,700.00 2,700.00 4,500.00 1,800.00 60.00%
0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00%

1,249.96 2,000.00 750.04 62.50%

17.50 282.00 2,500.00 2,218.00 11.28%
650.00 10,825.00 10,175.00 6.00%

3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00%

88,000.00 88,000.00 0.00%

6,356.95 25,427.80 63,321.00 37,893.20 40.16%
116,928.92 427,804.62 8,059.25 1,358,492.00 922,628.13 32.08%



October FYTD Encumbr Budget

8,366.93 33,551.44 101,918.00
2,604.09 4,156.32 15,000.00
794.21 2,704.43 8,945.00
533.20 1,832.59 4,954.00 3,121.
1,311.60 5,246.40 15,741.00 10,494.6
etirement 548.56 1,885.39 5,846.00 3,960.61

14,158.59 49,376.57 152,404.00 103,027.43




October FYTD Encumbr Budget
12,365.00 52,560.00 150,000.00

50,000.00
12,365.00 52,560.00 0.00 200,000.00 14




Jail

Expenses

Sal & Wages-Regular
Salaries & Wages-OVT
Sal & Wages-Part Time
FICA

Retirement
Hospitalization

Contr Svcs-Medical
Uniforms

Food & Provisions
Med Supplies & Drugs
Office Supplies
Departmental Supplies
Travel

Telephone & Postage

October

25,390.10
2,114.58
1,902.00
2,192.72
1,350.50
4,331.83

610.00

8,902.86

217.90
478.73
205.11

146.67

FYTD
102,816.40
5,858.63
8,777.26
8,724.82
5,335.96
17,445.59
29,168.35
1,126.86

24,940.86

335.13
2,817.81
667.99

640.08

Encumbr

Budget
308,676.00
7,500.00
15,000.00
25,335.00
15,525.00
52,470.00
78,000.00
65.00 2,500.00
104,800.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
3,000.00

3,500.00

Remaining
Budget

205,859.60
1,641.37
6,222.74

16,610.18
10,189.04
35,024.41
48,831.65
1,308.14
79,859.14
5,000.00
664.87
7,182.19
2,332.01

2,859.92

% Used

33.31%

78.12%

58.52%

34.44%

34.37%

33.25%

37.40%

47.67%

23.80%

0.00%

33.51%

28.18%

22.27%

18.29%



etention

1,000.00

2,500.00

1,000.00

750.00

1,800.00

14,796.00 14,796.00 19,850.00
4,500.00 17,150.00 12,650.00

-4,322.00 3,471.00 15,000.00

1,800.00
5,054.00
-4,500.00

11,529.00

63,198.84  244,765.75 65.00 686,856.00

442,025.25




Central Communications
Expenses

Salaries & Wages-Regular
Salaries & Wages-Overtime
Salaries & Wages-Part Time
FICA

Retirement
Hospitalization
Professional Services
Uniforms

Office Supplies

Travel

Telephone & Postage
Printing

Maint & Repair-Equip
Advertising

Laundry & Dry Cleaning
Employee Training
Equipment Rental
Maintenance Contracts
Dues & Subscriptions

Lease Payments

Total Central Communications

October FYTD Budget Remaining Budget % Used
23,629.68 94,193.62 307,166.00 212,972.38 30.67%
798.85 5,517.62 20,000.00 14,482.38 27.59%
2,471.97 11,793.08 26,790.00 14,996.92 44.02%
1,910.55 7,932.35 27,079.00 19,146.65 29.29%
1,199.43 4,895.82 16,065.00 11,169.18 30.48%
3,870.26 15,674.66 52,464.00 36,789.34 29.88%
750.00 750.00 0.00%

500.00 500.00 0.00%

1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00%

380.14 4,000.00 3,619.86 9.50%

372.94 1,031.51 2,000.00 968.49 51.58%
200.00 200.00 0.00%

1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00%

200.00 200.00 0.00%

700.00 700.00 0.00%

80.00 80.00 5,000.00 4,920.00 1.60%
1,902.00 5,000.00 3,098.00 38.04%

675.10 6,003.73 18,000.00 11,996.27 33.35%
120.00 120.00 375.00 255.00 32.00%
4,966.12 17,629.73 49,662.00 32,032.27 35.50%
40,094.90 167,154.26 538,451.00 371,296.74 31.04%
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